

PS&E JOB NO: 00X312 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006060 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XLI262
 HWY : SR 005,101
 TITLE :
 SR 5 AND SR 101
 LEWIS AND PACIFIC COUNTY SIGNALS
 00X312
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : LEWIS, PACIFIC

BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 28 2001
 AWARDED ON : Apr 3 2001

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC
 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE-98402-14
 PO BOX 1093
 TACOMA WA 984011093
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	30,000.00	48,720.00	62.40%
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	L.S.	250.00	3,000.00	1,100.00%
3	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.	1,500.00	1,375.00	-8.33%
GRADING					
4	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 100.0000	C.Y.	30.0000 3,000.00	50.0000 5,000.00	66.67% 2,000
5	SELECT BORROW INCL. HAUL 50.0000	TON	18.0000 900.00	50.0000 2,500.00	177.78% 1,600
DRAINAGE					
6	DRAIN PIPE 6 IN. DIAM. 8.0000	L.F.	10.0000 80.00	50.0000 400.00	400.00% 320
SURFACING					
7	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 130.0000	TON	30.0000 3,900.00	50.0000 6,500.00	66.67% 2,600
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT					
8	ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT CL. A PG 64-2: 110.0000	TON	45.0000 4,950.00	225.0000 24,750.00	400.00% 19,800
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
9	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING BY HAND 195.0000	S.Y.	5.0000 975.00	10.0000 1,950.00	100.00% 975

PS&E JOB NO: 00X312 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006060 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1262
 HWY : SR 005,101
 TITLE :
 SR 5 AND SR 101
 LEWIS AND PACIFIC COUNTY SIGNALS
 00X312
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : LEWIS, PACIFIC

BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 28 2001
 AWARDED ON : Apr 3 2001

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC
 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE-98402-14
 PO BOX 1093
 TACOMA WA 984011093
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
10	TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION/EROSION CONTROL				
	EST.		1,500.00	1,500.00	0.00%
TRAFFIC					
11	RAISED TRAFFIC ISLAND				
	L.S.		7,500.00	8,400.00	12.00%
12	PAINT LINE				
	2795.0000	L.F.	0.7000	0.2500	-64.29%
			1,956.50	698.75	-1,258
13	PAINTED WIDE LINE				
	160.0000	L.F.	1.0000	1.0000	0.00%
			160.00	160.00	0
14	PLASTIC BARRIER LINE				
	50.0000	L.F.	4.0000	4.0000	0.00%
			200.00	200.00	0
15	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE				
	695.0000	S.F.	6.0000	3.7500	-37.50%
			4,170.00	2,606.25	-1,564
16	PLASTIC STOP LINE				
	402.0000	L.F.	5.0000	4.0000	-20.00%
			2,010.00	1,608.00	-402
17	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW				
	8.0000	EACH	60.0000	75.0000	25.00%
			480.00	600.00	120
18	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 1				
	0.7600	HUND	300.0000	300.0000	0.00%
			228.00	228.00	0
19	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2				
	0.3600	HUND	400.0000	400.0000	0.00%
			144.00	144.00	0
20	PERMANENT SIGNING				
	L.S.		4,500.00	7,000.00	55.56%
				2,500	

PS&E JOB NO: 00X312 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006060 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1262
 HWY : SR 005,101
 TITLE :
 SR 5 AND SR 101
 LEWIS AND PACIFIC COUNTY SIGNALS
 00X312
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : LEWIS,PACIFIC

BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 28 2001
 AWARDED ON : Apr 3 2001

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC
 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE-98402-14
 PO BOX 1093
 TACOMA WA 984011093
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
TRAFFIC						
21	TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROL SYSTEM					
	L.S.					30.52%
			253,600.00	331,000.00		77,400
22	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM MODIFICATION					
	L.S.					69.39%
			4,900.00	8,300.00		3,400
23	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL					
	L.S.					-40.21%
			66,900.00	40,000.00		-26,900
24	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A					
	705.0000 S.F.		20.0000	10.0000		-50.00%
			14,100.00	7,050.00		-7,050
OTHER ITEMS						
25	ROADSIDE CLEANUP					
	EST.					0.00%
			2,500.00	2,500.00		
26	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE					
	EST.					0.00%
			5.00	5.00		
27	MINOR CHANGE					
	CALC					0.00%
			-3.00	-3.00		
28	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN					
	L.S.					-50.00%
			1,000.00	500.00		-500
29	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE FOR TEMPORARY SILT FENCE					
	185.0000 L.F.		6.0000	10.0000		66.67%
			1,110.00	1,850.00		740
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$412,515.50	\$508,542.00		23.28%